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Anlage Herren Offen Generali LK 13,0-25,0 1 (2er) | WTV Vereinspokal Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
Wirmerstr. 14, 44803 Bochum 2024 Offen 30 Frost, Daniel 17556818 LK24,0
T 02 34/ 35 07 46 office@tcf-bochum.de MF: Philipp Perlitz 31 Ganfen, Helmut 14401336 LK25,0

Hallenadresse

m 015736982417; philippperlitz3@gmail.com

32
33

Gede, Christian
Geppert, Ralf

18200937 LK13,8
17900625 LK14,9

Wirmerstr. 14, 44803 Bochum Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR 34 Gosmann, Lennard 10467136 LK18,7
T 02 34 35 07 46 office@tcf-bochum.de 1 Adamovskyy, Peter 19963999 LK24,8 35 Grosche, Markus 16603842 LK25,0
2 Adamovskyy, Roman 19457109 LK24,8 36 Grosche, Tore 19513052 LK24,8

Sportwart/in 3 Albach, Alfred 15452758 LK24,8 37 GrolRRe-Bley, Jan 19569426 LK22,3
Block, Christian 4 Alschewski, Florian 19859747 LK15,4 38 Graser, Glenn 19661415 LK20,1
T 0178/2834772 cb@tcf-bochum.de 5 Assmuth, Reinhard 14701644 LK25,0 39 Heiermann, Sascha 17054026 LK23,0
6 Atta, Sharifullah 17802200 LK21,8 40 Herber, Markus 17056234 LK25,0

Jugendwart/in 7 Backs, Arnim 17280526 LK22,8 41 Herrmann, Martin 16403356 LK23,3
Switkiewicz, Wojtek 8 Balkenhol, Jan 19858168 LK24,9 42 Hertwig, Markus 17284138 LK25,0
T 01774559466 wojtekswitkiewicz@t-online.de 9 Becker, Dieter 14500951 LK25,0 43 Hoffmann, Maximilian 19207408 LK14,9
10 Berger, Till 16454111 LK25,0 44 Jeyatharan, Bharathi 10154048 LK24,9

11 Bischof, Cedrik 10371156 LK24,0 45 Jeyatharan, Sitharth 19957370 LK16,7

12 Block, Christian 17700930 LK16,2 46 Jorna, Sebastian 19350462 LK13,2

13 Block, Hans-Bernd 15002041 LK25,0 47 Jack, Peter 14901348 LK19,9

14 Bollmann, Jan 18455120 LK25,0 48 Kamp, Kaspar 17280525 LK24,8

15 Bornemann, Yannik 10467205 LK24,8 49 Kargitta, Volker 16853007 LK24,7

16 Burkhardt, Jan 17500601 LK17,4 50 Klempt, Alexander 17200243 LK18,0

17 Burgler, Alexander 19601102 LK24,8 51 Koch, Robert 10163916 LK24,3

18 Christiansen, Holger 16702521 LK22,7 52 Kolwe, Ulrich 16552197 LK24,8

19 Chytry, Carsten 16701106 LK18,5 53 Kozora, Eduard 10565442 LK24,8

20 Drees, Claudius 16100657 LK24,8 54 Krawinkel, Oliver 16600797 LK22,2

21 Driefer, Lennart 10268925 LK25,0 55 Kramer, Werner 14953078 LK25,0

22 Dudziak, Markus 17502707 LK17,5 56 Kuhr, Holger 17161458 LK20,5

23 Eiskirch, Jérg Alexander 17400298 LK16,2 57 Kulbartsch, Lars 17452985 LK22,8

24 Ewe, Christian 17354894 LK24,8 58 Kunde, Thorsten 16455704 LK24,0

25 Fernandez Pujol, Roberto (ESP 17854662 LK24,8 59 Koéhn, Gerhard 15000960 LK24,8

D) 60 Lakota, Nebojsa 16904024 LK25,0

26 Feykes, Daniel 17160904 LK18,3 61 Laufenberg, Julius 19350176 LK20,8

27 Flottmann, Ole 17453482 LK25,0 62 Lauterbach, Lars 16803709 LK23,8

28 Freundt, Jan-Niklas 19513026 LK24,8 63 Lehmann, Dustin 18997869 LK24,8

29 Friedrich-Liedschulte, Dennis 18654472 LK24,0 64 Lehmkuhl, Reiner 15952772 LK24,8
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95
96
97
98
99

Name (Nat.)
Lemann, Moritz
Lichter, Patric
Limberg, Benno
Lindner, Lukas
Link, Fabian

Lukas, Christian
Lépmeier, Bernd
Luddecke, Maximilian
Maruhn, Tobias
Mecklenbrauck, Christoph
Mieling, Willi

Mielke, Jorg
Milloch, Elias
Moroz, Martin
Napp, Maximilian
Oermann, Felix
Ortwein, Thomas
Paschke, Nico
Perlitz, Philipp

Dr. Plottek, Pierre
Raddatz, Bjorn
Rakowski, Marius
RoenspieR, Steffen
Ruhe, Justus
RoRler, Victor

Sass, Tim

Schlegel, Carsten
Schmidt, Dominik
Schmidt, Hartmut
Schulte, Nicolas
Schoppen, Peter
Schirmann, Heinrich
Seidensticker, Peter
Seitz, Hendrik
Seitz, Lennart

ID-Nr.

19552430
17162893
16653160
10453070
10061762
17953076
17353541
18654459
18062701
16752116
14200471
16354867
19458001
10565554
19550083
16855174
16993974
19256524
10367201
18200307
17201029
19956020
17854076
19200746
19659749
16911023
17001985
17453004
14700534
10156588
16654143
15752569
16600552
17553305
10766617
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LK

LK18,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK14,2
LK22,4
LK25,0
LK23,4
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK20,6
LK25,0
LK23,1
LK24,8
LK20,1
LK22,4
LK24,8
LK22,1
LK19,8
LK20,8
LK21,2
LK19,8
LK22,7
LK16,1
LK24,8
LK18,1
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK16,8
LK16,4
LK23,0
LK25,0
LK13,7
LK19,7
LK24,1

DR

Ra. Name (Nat.)

100 Stagge, Peter

101 Stéhr, Julian

102 Thieme, Florian
103Tittel, Friedel

104 Titze, Christoph
105Tolle, Max

106 Vogel, Andreas

107 Vogel Martin, Adrian
108Vdssing, Emil
109Wernet, Daniel
110Westermann, Arne
111 Wittig, Detlef
112Wohlgemuth, Andreas
113Zahnwetzer, Wolfgang
114 Zander, Paul
115Zipp, Jimm

116Zipp, Sascha

117van Dieken, Thomas
118vom Rath, Sascha

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16755219
19256697
18155832
14601546
17200313
19855367
17055414
10565557
10568111
17353520
17200460
17164632
16652265
14701838
10163807
10108179
17351783
16161967
10064134

LK

LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK21,9
LK14,2
LK24,8
LK22,0
LK22,2
LK24,8
LK21,7
LK22,8
LK24,0
LK18,5
LK13,2
LK24,8
LK21,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK17,6
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